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BALK

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Pietersma
. Walda
S.R. Walda
Hendrik Schilstra
Hendrik Schilstra
S.R. Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Reitze Schotanus
S.R. Walda
Walda
Walda

.J. Walda
F.J. Walda
Hendrik Schilstra
F.J. Walda
Hendrik Schilstra
Reitze Schotanus
P. Pander
Hendrik Schilstra
.R. Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Pander
Hendrik Schilstra
Reitze Schotanus
Reitze Schotanus
Hendrik Schilstra
Joh. Pietersma
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S
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S
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Ringnr

1-4222954
1-4222959
1-4222974
1-1466694
1-1467877
1-1466687
1-4222961
1-4222964
1-4222976
1-1467880
1-4222953
1-4222972
1-1466709
1-1466703
1-1466409
1-4222980
1-1466720
1-1466271
1-1109187
1-4222950
1-4222955
1-4222956
1-1466690
1-4222975
1-4222948
1-1466692
1-1466699
1-1466464
1-1467879
1-1466711
1-4222944
1-1466718
1-4222962
1-1466254
1-4222969
1-1466266
1-1466460
1-1466140
1-1466283
1-1466710
1-4222978
1-1467878
1-1466689
1-1466713
1-1466108
1-1466272
1-1466431
1-1466432
1-1466260
1-1466411
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Punten

6046.
5311.
5304.
5036.
4855.
4781.
4630.
4610.
4595.
4579.
4567.
4497.
4453.
4436.
4265.
4235.
4205.
4185.
4164.
4135.
4118.
4092.
3968.
3956.
3883.
3789.
3778.
3777.
3652.
3581.
3556.
3524.
3391.
3383.
33309.
3327.
3310.
3306.
3217.
3194.
3105.
3079.
3066.
3050.
3042.
3025.
2985.
2977.
2906.
2849.
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